CM 2012 - Kombination

Alpiner Schilauf

Rang

Damen

© 0 N O O A O -

[ G U U U U U U G G
© 0O NoO o WO -~O

Name

FLADL Fiona

FLADL Kim
STRECHER Margarete
FLADL Iris
BAUMGARTNER Eveline
WEBERHOFER Katja
KONIG Anna-Lena
SAURER Verena
HOLOSCH Johanna
KOTHLEITNER Kerstin
HOLOSCH Angelika
NEUBAUER Barbara
SEMLITSCH Nicole
HEINISCH Petra
PODANY Doris
TRAFELLA Karin
DIEPOLD Michelle
BRUNNEGGER Klaudia
KRENN Hildegard

Samstag, 14. April 2012, 08:19
www.skizeit.at - HATTsolution OnTime 11.0.6 - Lizenz 5002 - Zeitnehmung: Alge TdC 4000

JG

1996
1993
1962
1967
1966
1996
1999
1996
1999
1980
1973
1966
1972
1980
1971
1966
1996
1957
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Auswertung: Wintersportclub Aflenz
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RTL 18.03.

SL 24.03.
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Alpiner Schilauf

Rang

Herren
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Name

FLADL Manfred
BAUMGARTNER Kurt
BAUER Christian
BAUMGARTNER Michael
REITER Harald

REITER Patrick
BAUMGARTNER Patrick
KRENN Giinter

KRENN Daniel
HINTERPLATTNER Stefan
PICHLER Helmut
STRECHER Manfred
NARENHOFER Franz
LANZINGER Harald
RINNER Alex
TRAFELLA Bernhard
SOMMERAUER Martin
WINTER Stefan

PICHLER Florian
STRECHER Markus
SPERKA Dr. Giselher
WOLS Ernst

LENGER Andreas
LENGER Florian
KONIG Christoph
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Auswertung: Wintersportclub Aflenz
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